Omloop van het Zuidwesten

1981
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18/07/1981 | 178 km | 10 starting
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DE WILDE Etienne
PRONK Bert

VAN BRABANT Benny
VAN GILS René

BEL19580323
NED19501024
BEL19590508
BEL19540712
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SCHIPPER Adri Jos
CHAURIN Jean-Francois
CUYPERS Pierrot
GILBERT Dirk

NED19510610
FRA19611023
BEL19571029
BEL19561027



